
THE GATEWAY BUSINESS IMPROVEMENT AREA SOCIETY 

Income 

Expenses 

Balance 

/• 

203 - 1811 Victoria Street, Prince George, V2L 2L6 

Telephone 250-564-5668 

2025 BUDGET 

2024 Business Improvement Area Levy 

City of PG Flower basket partipation 

Accounting 

Flower Baskets 

BIG - Gateway Cleanup - 6 days/week 

Banners Conceptual and Design 

Legal 

Gateway Park Tree Light Up 

Liason 

Insurance 

Gateway Signage Upgrades and Repair 

Park Bench Purchase and Install 

Ken Leboe 

Managing Director 

The Gateway BIA 

Chris Leboe 

Director 

The Gateway BIA 

100,000.00 

10,750.00 

3,000.00 

25,000.00 

14,000.00 

20,000.00 

2,000.00 

30,000.00 

12,000.00 

1,500.00 

5,000.00 

5,000.00 

-6,750.00


