## THE GATEWAY BUSINESS IMPROVEMENT AREA SOCIETY

203 - 1811 Victoria Street, Prince George, V2L 2L6 Telephone 250-564-5668

## 2025 BUDGET

Income	2024 Business Improvement Area Levy	100,000.00
	City of PG Flower basket partipation	10,750.00
Expenses	Accounting	3,000.00
	Flower Baskets	25,000.00
	BIG - Gateway Cleanup - 6 days/week	14,000.00
	Banners Conceptual and Design	20,000.00
	Legal	2,000.00
	Gateway Park Tree Light Up	30,000.00
	Liason	12,000.00
	Insurance	1,500.00
	Gateway Signage Upgrades and Repair	5,000.00
	Park Bench Purchase and Install	5,000.00

Balance

Ken Leboe Managing Director The Gateway BIA -6,750.00

Chris Leboe Director The Gateway BIA